Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.91
2:11.14
2:11.64
2:12.07
2:12.85
2:14.93
2:15.08
2:15.53
2:17.30
2:17.71
2:17.88
2:18.40
2:20.45
2:20.48
2:21.68
2:21.89
2:22.50
2:26.84
2:30.80

3:03.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.30
2:15.08

2:18.40
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WA Pts

612
595
588
582
572
546
544
539
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512
506
484
484
471
469
463
423
391
218

WA Pts
518
544
506

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

26/07/15
01/11/15
07/11/15
28/03/15
29/10/14
13/03/16
08/12/16
27/07/114
22/07/18
30/10/13
16/11/13
30/10/16
24/11113
06/10/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
07/02/13
17/09/16

Date
22/07/18
08/12/16
30/10/16

Meet

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
City of Southampton Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Championships

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Meet

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

SOUTHAMPTON
Southampton

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level
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Co South'ton 4
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Club Swam Under Level
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3:03.18
2:14.93
2:11.64
2:11.14
2:09.91
2:12.07
2:12.85
2:15.53
2:20.45
2:17.88
2:17.71
2:20.48
2:21.68
2:21.89
2:22.50
2:26.84
2:30.80
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218
546
588
595
612
582
572
539
484
512
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484
471
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463
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17/09/16
13/03/16
07/11/15
01/11/15
26/07/15
28/03/15
29/10/14
27/07/14
24/11113
16/11/13
30/10/13
06/10/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
07/02/13

City of Southampton Closed Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
Hampshire Schools 2013

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Championships
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Waterlooville
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Southampton
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Southampton
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