Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.91	612	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:11.14	595	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:11.64	588	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:12.07	582		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:12.85	572	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:14.93	546	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:15.08	544	F	08/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:15.53	539	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:17.30	518	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Co South'ton	3
2:17.71	513		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:17.88	512		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
2:18.40	506	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:20.45	484		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:20.48	484		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:21.68	471	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:21.89	469		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:22.50	463		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:26.84	423		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:30.80	391		07/02/13	City of Southampton Closed Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:03.18	218	F	17/09/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:17.30	518	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Co South'ton	3
	2:15.08	544	F	08/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
Cop	2:18.40 pyright 202	506 4	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:03.18	218	F	17/09/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:14.93	546	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:11.64	588	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:11.14	595	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:09.91	612	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:12.07	582		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:12.85	572	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:15.53	539	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:20.45	484		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:17.88	512		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
2:17.71	513		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:20.48	484		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:21.68	471	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:21.89	469		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:22.50	463		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:26.84	423		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:30.80	391		07/02/13	City of Southampton Closed Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS